
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

579 
52 

821 
84 

946 
180 
727 

16 
414 
479 
587 
108 
111 
294 
250 

12 
69 

239 
207 

33 
710 

96 
777 
742 
110 
119 
220 
530 
227 
210 

68 
32 
37 
73 

188 
627 

31 
77 
92 
35 

Name 

Erwin Pereira 
Richard Uhlmann 
Jan Owe Bengtsson 
Martin Johansen 
Christer Turpeinen 
Andreas Kotzke 
Torben Jensen 
Jacob Bergstrand-Poulsen 
Ernest Krüger 
Ragnar Hintze 
Tim Viets 
Brian Espensen 
Anders Heine 
Andreas Griese 
Harly Bregendahl 
Carsten Lehnig 
Mads Thøgersen 
Rene Nissen 
Cornel Naicu 
Alexander Gentzsch 
Ole Svendsen 
Michael Nansen Paulsen 
Mathias Døhl 
Søren Hansen 
Danny Lambrecht 
Per Mærsk Jørgensen 
Tony Paukko 
Poul-Erik Christensen 
Patricia Kliem 
Robin Spiecker 
Markus Küx 
Tobias Wilts 
Uwe Müller 
Dario Kind 
Stig Bundgaard 
Finn Gregersen 
Eilif Kristensen 
Thomas Plota 
Rune Debel 
Mike Bandke 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:56.380 
1:57.814 
1:58.126 
1:58.151 
1:58.738 
1:59.690 
1:59.758 
1:59.821 
1:59.890 
2:00.167 
2:00.236 
2:00.311 
2:00.371 
2:00.466 
2:00.579 
2:00.745 
2:00.899 
2:00.906 
2:00.920 
2:00.963 
2:01.007 
2:01.118 
2:01.188 
2:01.363 
2:01.661 
2:01.663 
2:01.664 
2:01.706 
2:02.066 
2:02.124 
2:02.126 
2:02.648 
2:03.372 
2:03.566 
2:04.199 
2:04.340 
2:05.418 
2:05.782 
2:06.786 
2:07.375 

Diff 

1.434 
1.746 
1.771 
2.358 
3.310 
3.378 
3.441 
3.510 
3.787 
3.856 
3.931 
3.991 
4.086 
4.199 
4.365 
4.519 
4.526 
4.540 
4.583 
4.627 
4.738 
4.808 
4.983 
5.281 
5.283 
5.284 
5.326 
5.686 
5.744 
5.746 
6.268 
6.992 
7.186 
7.819 
7.960 
9.038 
9.402 

10.406 
10.995 

Best Speed 

140,900 
139,185 
138,818 
138,788 
138,102 
137,004 
136,926 
136,854 
136,775 
136,460 
136,382 
136,297 
136,229 
136,121 
135,994 
135,807 
135,634 
135,626 
135,610 
135,562 
135,513 
135,389 
135,310 
135,115 
134,784 
134,782 
134,781 
134,735 
134,337 
134,273 
134,271 
133,700 
132,915 
132,706 
132,030 
131,880 
130,747 
130,368 
129,336 
128,738 

In Lap 

4 
4 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
4 
5 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
1 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
2 
3 
4 
2 
2 
4 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 
4 

Nat/State 

Netherland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 
dk 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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